
Qualification
8 September 2017

1 / 21 / 2

D E L O
V1

Total
V2

1 121 Amy Tinkler GBR
5.4 8.866 0.1 14.166

13.849 Q
4.8 8.733 13.533

2 123 Dévai Boglárka HUN
5.4 8.366 0.1 13.666

13.733 Q
5.2 8.600 13.800

3 104 Marina Nekrasova AZE
5.0 8.833 0.1 13.733

13.566 Q
4.8 8.600 13.400

4 107 Brooklyn Moors CAN
4.6 8.766 13.366

13.549 Q
4.8 8.933 13.733

5 154 Oksana Chusovitina UZB
4.6 8.733 13.333

13.433 Q
4.8 8.833 0.1 13.533

6 103 Yuliya Inshina AZE
4.6 8.733 13.333

13.383 Q
4.6 8.833 13.433

7 136 Naveen Daries RSA
4.6 8.600 13.200

12.983 Q
4.0 8.766 12.766

8 148 Doga Ketenci TUR
4.2 8.666 12.866

12.849 Q
4.0 8.833 12.833

9 106 Rose Woo CAN
4.2 8.600 12.800

12.800 R
4.2 8.600 12.800

10 138 Teja Belak SLO
5.4 7.466 12.866

12.699 R
5.0 7.533 12.533

11 127 Martine Skregelid NOR
4.6 8.533 0.3 12.833

12.466
3.7 8.400 12.100

12 113 Lucie Jirikova CZE
3.5 8.533 0.1 11.933

12.433
4.2 8.733 12.933

13 142 Viktoria Vydurekova SVK
4.0 8.666 12.666

12.399
3.7 8.433 12.133

14 108 Ema Kajic CRO
4.6 7.400 12.000

12.333
4.0 8.666 12.666

15 126 Agata Vostruchovaite LTU
5.0 7.333 0.1 12.233

12.149
4.8 7.266 12.066

16 122 Tömböl Boglárka HUN
3.5 8.366 11.866

11.816
3.5 8.266 11.766



Qualification
8 September 2017

2 / 22 / 2

D E L O
V1

Total
V2

17 128 Julie Soederstroem NOR
3.5 8.166 0.3 11.366

10.799
3.7 8.533 2.0 10.233



Qualification
8 September 2017

1 / 11 / 1

D E O Total

1 125 Kovács Zsófia HUN 5.2 8.466 13.666 Q

2 121 Amy Tinkler GBR 5.3 8.300 13.600 Q

3 146 Jonna Adlerteg SWE 6.2 7.166 13.366 Q

4 144 Barbora Mokosova SVK 5.1 8.100 13.200 Q

5 117 Cintia Rodriguez
Rodriguez ESP 4.8 8.333 13.133 Q

6 116 Claudia Colom ESP 5.1 7.900 13.000 Q

7 106 Rose Woo CAN 4.9 8.333 0.3 12.933 Q

8 132 Laura Jurca ROU 4.7 8.166 12.866 Q

9 151 Yana Fedorova UKR 4.7 7.533 12.233 R

10 152 Valeria Osipova UKR 5.1 7.133 12.233 R

11 118 Helmi Murto FIN 3.7 8.466 12.166

12 124 Al-Salty Dália HUN 4.4 7.633 12.033

13 149 Demet Mutlu TUR 4.7 7.333 12.033

14 103 Yuliya Inshina AZE 4.3 7.633 11.933

15 128 Julie Soederstroem NOR 4.3 7.366 11.666

16 142 Viktoria Vydurekova SVK 4.4 7.233 11.633

17 114 Mette Hulgard DEN 4.0 7.433 11.433

18 113 Lucie Jirikova CZE 4.6 6.800 11.400

19 133 Carmen Ghiciuc ROU 4.7 6.433 11.133

20 136 Naveen Daries RSA 4.6 6.066 10.666

21 105 Ekaterina Tishkova AZE 3.8 6.633 10.433

22 147 Tutya Yilmaz TUR 3.8 6.433 10.233

23 127 Martine Skregelid NOR 3.5 6.700 10.200

24 130 Beatriz Dias POR 3.6 6.333 9.933

25 120 Latalia Bevan GBR 4.5 4.933 9.433

26 140 Lucija Hribar SLO 3.1 6.200 9.300

27 112 Veronika Cenkova CZE 2.4 6.166 8.566

28 126 Agata Vostruchovaite LTU 3.5 4.966 8.466



Qualification
8 September 2017

1 / 11 / 1

D E T O Total

1 135 Catalina Ponor ROU 6.0 8.066 14.066 Q

2 125 Kovács Zsófia HUN 5.3 8.133 13.433 Q

3 106 Rose Woo CAN 5.3 7.566 12.866 Q

4 153 Valeria Iarmolenko UKR 5.3 7.500 12.800 Q

5 121 Amy Tinkler GBR 5.5 7.300 12.800 Q

6 117 Cintia Rodriguez
Rodriguez ESP 5.0 7.633 12.633 Q

7 104 Marina Nekrasova AZE 5.3 7.366 0.1 12.566 Q

8 134 Maria Holbura ROU 4.9 7.366 12.266 Q

9 129 Solveig Berg NOR 4.8 7.433 12.233 R

10 120 Latalia Bevan GBR 5.1 7.133 12.233 R

11 112 Veronika Cenkova CZE 4.9 7.566 0.3 12.166

12 138 Teja Belak SLO 4.9 7.266 12.166

13 147 Tutya Yilmaz TUR 5.4 6.566 11.966

14 118 Helmi Murto FIN 3.9 7.966 11.866

15 127 Martine Skregelid NOR 4.6 6.900 11.500

16 136 Naveen Daries RSA 4.5 6.933 11.433

17 113 Lucie Jirikova CZE 4.5 6.733 11.233

18 116 Claudia Colom ESP 4.8 6.433 11.233

19 152 Valeria Osipova UKR 5.0 6.233 11.233

20 144 Barbora Mokosova SVK 4.4 6.900 0.1 11.200

21 124 Al-Salty Dália HUN 5.1 5.966 11.066

22 107 Brooklyn Moors CAN 5.4 5.733 0.1 11.033

23 150 Goksu Uctas Sanli TUR 4.6 6.400 11.000

24 126 Agata Vostruchovaite LTU 4.7 5.866 10.566

25 110 Ana Derek CRO 4.0 6.466 10.466

26 140 Lucija Hribar SLO 4.7 5.700 10.400

27 115 Emilie Winther DEN 4.1 6.166 10.266

28 111 Petra Furac CRO 4.3 6.033 0.1 10.233

29 103 Yuliya Inshina AZE 4.8 5.533 0.1 10.233

30 131 Mariana Marianito POR 4.7 5.566 0.1 10.166

31 130 Beatriz Dias POR 4.8 5.000 9.800

32 114 Mette Hulgard DEN 4.4 5.366 9.766

33 143 Dominika Korpova SVK 3.9 5.433 9.333



Qualification
8 September 2017

1 / 11 / 1

D E T L O Total

1 135 Catalina Ponor ROU 5.3 8.100 13.400 Q

2 107 Brooklyn Moors CAN 5.2 8.266 0.1 13.366 Q

3 144 Barbora Mokosova SVK 4.6 8.600 13.200 Q

4 117 Cintia Rodriguez
Rodriguez ESP 4.5 8.666 13.166 Q

5 106 Rose Woo CAN 4.9 8.166 13.066 Q

6 121 Amy Tinkler GBR 5.5 7.566 0.1 12.966 Q

7 110 Ana Derek CRO 4.8 8.133 12.933 Q

8 136 Naveen Daries RSA 4.7 8.066 12.766 Q

9 152 Valeria Osipova UKR 4.9 7.800 12.700 R

10 150 Goksu Uctas Sanli TUR 4.7 8.266 0.3 12.666 R

11 113 Lucie Jirikova CZE 4.7 7.900 12.600

12 134 Maria Holbura ROU 5.1 7.500 12.600

13 130 Beatriz Dias POR 4.6 7.900 12.500

14 120 Latalia Bevan GBR 4.6 7.866 12.466

15 139 Tjasa Kysselef SLO 4.3 8.100 12.400

16 112 Veronika Cenkova CZE 4.6 7.800 12.400

17 127 Martine Skregelid NOR 4.3 7.933 12.233

18 140 Lucija Hribar SLO 4.2 7.900 12.100

19 131 Mariana Marianito POR 4.4 7.666 12.066

20 116 Claudia Colom ESP 4.5 7.733 0.1 0.1 12.033

21 118 Helmi Murto FIN 4.3 7.633 11.933

22 153 Valeria Iarmolenko UKR 4.6 7.233 11.833

23 129 Solveig Berg NOR 4.3 7.700 0.2 11.800

24 123 Dévai Boglárka HUN 5.0 7.433 0.7 11.733

25 122 Tömböl Boglárka HUN 4.5 7.100 11.600

26 147 Tutya Yilmaz TUR 4.7 6.866 0.1 11.466

27 115 Emilie Winther DEN 4.0 7.433 11.433

28 104 Marina Nekrasova AZE 4.8 6.566 0.3 11.066

29 103 Yuliya Inshina AZE 4.6 6.733 0.3 11.033

30 114 Mette Hulgard DEN 4.3 7.000 0.4 10.900

31 126 Agata Vostruchovaite LTU 4.9 5.166 0.4 9.666


